Name of the Corporate Debtor:

UNNATI FORTUNE HOTMART PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement OL
registration number: 1

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

CIRPZ:3%%—O7—2019; List of Creditors as on: 15-03-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Shaikh Nafis Anjum; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

282833420

282643576

41.24

189844

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

258383233

219585372

32.04

41039068

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

166058204

166058204

24.23

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

75507475

3509748

0.51

71997727

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

23894760

806677092

13490160

685287060

1.97

10404600

123631239

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/1281
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-12 12:40:59-1116ae4a6d71dbe8b2ef018eb315fc1a.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/b70d1d98ec4795f7623919917a135695.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-12 12:40:59-4dbc6b26ac07ccd4572671042b34aa92.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-12 12:41:00-de92d7f0b23db28ea67e4661f253c06c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-12 12:41:00-70351c1319072b916c0fab69b353850b.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

