Name of the Corporate Debtor: UNNATI FORTUNE HOTMART PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 09-07-2019; List of Creditors as on: 15-03-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Shaikh Nafis Anjum; Last 5 digitof registration number: 12363

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0								NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0								NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	282833420	1	282643576	41.24	0	189844	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	258383233	5	219585372	32.04	0	41039068	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0								NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0								NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	166058204	3	166058204	24.23	0		0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	9	75507475	8	3509748	0.51	0	71997727	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	2	23894760	2	13490160	1.97	0	10404600	0	Annexure 9
Total		20	806677092	19	685287060	100.00	0	123631239	0	